
ABDS Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bartoli Jacopo (06/2197) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bini Lorenzo (06/2191) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Damiani Giacomo (06/2193) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Damiani Leonardo (06/2195) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piccoli  Andrea (06/2199) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi Manuel (06/2198) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scocca Antonio (06/2192) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bartoli Jacopo 06/2197 0 0 0,00

Bini Lorenzo 06/2191 0 0 0,00

Damiani Giacomo 06/2193 0 0 0,00

Damiani Leonardo 06/2195 0 0 0,00

Piccoli  Andrea 06/2199 0 0 0,00

Rossi Manuel 06/2198 0 0 0,00

Scocca Antonio 06/2192 0 0 0,00

Ayers Rock 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Vannucci Andrea (06/1121) 3 6 2 0 4 4 0 0 2 0 2 3 4 6 2 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 6

Cassaresi Gianluca (06/122) 4 12 2 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 6 2 3 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Crabu Leandro (06/1223) 3 6 4 0 4 3 0 0 4 0 3 6 3 3 2 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 9

Sabatino Emanuele (06/121) 4 8 2 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 3 2 6 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cappelli Arianna (06/1146) 1 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 5

Mencarelli Lorenzo (06/123) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 6 4 4 2 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Moretti Claudia (06/839) 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vannucci Andrea 06/1121 31 43 1,39

Cassaresi Gianluca 06/122 20 40 2,00

Crabu Leandro 06/1223 33 40 1,21

Sabatino Emanuele 06/121 15 26 1,73

Cappelli Arianna 06/1146 21 21 1,00

Mencarelli Lorenzo 06/123 20 16 0,80

Moretti Claudia 06/839 20 13 0,65

Drink Black

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

De Nicolò Stefano (06/1064) 4 10 4 9 4 8 2 0 4 7 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Lika Kleos (06/945) 2 6 4 4 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 11 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Orsi Lorenzo (06/1807) 4 8 4 8 4 8 2 0 4 6 0 0 4 0 4 9 2 3 2 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Damiani Pietro (06/1806) 4 12 2 2 4 9 2 0 4 5 0 0 2 0 2 6 4 6 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Marchetti Alessio (06/1413) 2 1 2 2 2 2 4 0 4 5 0 0 4 0 2 2 2 1 2 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Orsi Carlo (06/065) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 7 4 4 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Nicolò Stefano 06/1064 28 51 1,82

Lika Kleos 06/945 30 48 1,60

Orsi Lorenzo 06/1807 32 48 1,50

Damiani Pietro 06/1806 28 45 1,61

Marchetti Alessio 06/1413 26 20 0,77

Orsi Carlo 06/065 16 12 0,75

Skeltonbull 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Solarino Giuseppe (06/1059) 4 2 2 0 2 0 4 1 4 0 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 0 4 1 0 0 4 4 0 0

Lunardi Carlotta (06/035) 4 1 4 0 4 0 2 2 4 0 4 8 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 0 4 2 0 0 4 0 0 0

Fabbeni Giorgia (06/1058) 4 5 4 1 4 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 0 4 0 2 2 0 0 4 7 0 0

Cacioppo Dunia (06/872) 4 3 4 4 4 0 4 0 2 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sorrentino Rebecca (06/1439) 0 0 2 0 2 0 4 0 4 0 4 7 0 0 4 1 2 0 4 0 4 2 0 0 4 5 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Solarino Giuseppe 06/1059 40 22 0,55

Lunardi Carlotta 06/035 42 21 0,50

Fabbeni Giorgia 06/1058 32 19 0,59

Cacioppo Dunia 06/872 28 15 0,54

Sorrentino Rebecca 06/1439 34 15 0,44



The Black Swan DT

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Puccianti Giovanni (06/1498) 4 6 4 11 0 0 4 0 4 12 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 9 0 0

Bartoli Daniele (06/2289) 4 3 4 11 0 0 4 0 4 9 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 3 0 0

Mazzeo Gabriele (06/2288) 4 3 4 11 0 0 4 0 4 0 4 2 0 0 4 5 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 6 0 0

Bardelli Gabriella (06/1499) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 11 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 3 0 0

Tonarelli Pietro (06/1909) 4 3 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ceragioli Daniela (06/1500) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giannone Marco (06/1908) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Puccianti Giovanni 06/1498 36 73 2,03

Bartoli Daniele 06/2289 32 46 1,44

Mazzeo Gabriele 06/2288 34 37 1,09

Bardelli Gabriella 06/1499 23 28 1,22

Tonarelli Pietro 06/1909 12 17 1,42

Ceragioli Daniela 06/1500 7 6 0,86

Giannone Marco 06/1908 0 0 0,00

180 Voglia Di Bere

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Rosini Lorenzo (06/2441) 4 0 4 8 4 0 4 11 0 0 3 6 4 11 4 0 4 9 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 5 0 0

Cappellini Matteo (06/2443) 4 0 4 4 4 0 4 11 0 0 4 5 4 2 4 0 4 6 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 9

Saielli Francesco (06/2439) 4 0 4 6 4 0 4 12 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 10

Fedi Eleonora (06/2440) 4 0 4 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 3 4 4

Petracchi Giulio (06/2444) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 1 2 4 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Montesano Miriam (06/2442) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rosini Lorenzo 06/2441 39 62 1,59

Cappellini Matteo 06/2443 44 59 1,34

Saielli Francesco 06/2439 36 53 1,47

Fedi Eleonora 06/2440 36 34 0,94

Petracchi Giulio 06/2444 17 30 1,76

Montesano Miriam 06/2442 0 0 0,00

Bull & Birre

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Castagna Antonino (06/819) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mangialardi Matteo (06/2438) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mati Michele (06/2070) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nocera Mattia (06/2436) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Saielli Daniele (06/2437) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Timpanaro Mattia (06/2435) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vanello Giada (06/2434) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Castagna Antonino 06/819 0 0 0,00

Mangialardi Matteo 06/2438 0 0 0,00

Mati Michele 06/2070 0 0 0,00

Nocera Mattia 06/2436 0 0 0,00

Saielli Daniele 06/2437 0 0 0,00

Timpanaro Mattia 06/2435 0 0 0,00

Vanello Giada 06/2434 0 0 0,00


